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REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004
5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

School

North Hardin
Central

Dupont Manual
John Hardin
Male

Butler

Central Hardin
Valley

Meade County
Bullitt Central
Pleasure Ridge Park
Iroquois
Nelson County

School

St. Xavier
North Hardin
Central Hardin
Male

John Hardin
Dupont Manual
Central
Pleasure Ridge Park
Nelson County
Butler

Meade County
Iroquois

Doss

Valley

Female Team Scores

Male Team Scores

NHAR
CENT
DUMA
JHAR
MALE
BUTL
CHAR
VALL
MEAD
BCEN
PRP
IROQ
NELS

STX
NHAR
CHAR
MALE
JHAR
DUMA
CENT
PRP
NELS
BUTL
MEAD
IROQ
DOSS
VALL

Total

Total

Points

126
88
73
62
55
48
31
16
13
11

7
5

2
537.00

Points

144
131
80
42
40
31
23
20
12
12
12
5

4

2
558.00



