## REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004

## 5/24/2004 to 5/29/2004

## Team Rankings - Through Event 36 Female Team Scores

Place	School			Points
1	North Hardin	NHAR		126
2	Central	CENT		88
3	Dupont Manual	DUMA		73
4	John Hardin	JHAR		62
5	Male	MALE		55
6	Butler	BUTL		48
7	Central Hardin	CHAR		31
8	Valley	VALL		16
9	Meade County	MEAD		13
10	Bullitt Central	BCEN		11
11	Pleasure Ridge Park	PRP		7
12	Iroquois	IROQ		5
13	Nelson County	NELS		2
			Total	537.00
Dlago	School	Male Team Scores		Points
Place	School			Points
1	St. Xavier	STX		144
2	North Hardin	NHAR		131
3	Central Hardin	CHAR		80
4	Male	MALE		42
5	John Hardin	JHAR		40
6	<b>Dupont Manual</b>	DUMA		31
7	Central	CENT		23
8	Pleasure Ridge Park	PRP		20
9	Nelson County	NELS		12
9	Butler	BUTL		12
9	Meade County	MEAD		12
12	Iroquois	IROQ		5
13	Doss	DOSS		4
14	Valley	VALL		2
			Total	558.00